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S3

Number
Round to the

Nearest Ten

Round to the

Nearest Hundred

Round to the

Nearest Thousand

Rounding Numbers

59,648

362

791,516

9,174

86,881

415,693

607

2,062

12,834

634,299
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and online worksheets.


